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Weekly Newsletter #36 – 28 June 2024  
 

Sign of the Week 
 
This week’s signs are Library & French 
 
Signing 2023-24 
 

School Uniform Ordering for Autumn Term 

 

 
 
You can also go to our website and click on the tab on the school’s website home page called – Order your School Uniform  
 

Secondhand Uniform 
 
This is a reminder that you can purchase used school uniform items via our dedicated secondhand uniform site - 
https://uniformerly.co.uk/search-listings/?q=&c=17273  

 
  

Scan to order 

http://www.johnruskin.southwark.sch.uk/
https://johnruskinprimaryschool-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/jonathan_johnruskin_southwark_sch_uk/Ernw-rRyiQ5OnVp3Op3lDkQBk4d445ry_EuGNEqTmfFAAA?e=X8WLhE
https://uniformerly.co.uk/search-listings/?q=&c=17273
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Family Skating 
 

 
 
 

http://www.johnruskin.southwark.sch.uk/
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Dates for week commencing 1 July 
 
Monday 1 July 
2.00-2.30 Burgundy Class swimming 
 
Tuesday 2 July 
10.00-10.30 Turquoise Class swimming    
10.30-11.00 Scarlet Class swimming 
 
Wednesday 3 July 
9:20 – 9:35 
Or 
10:35 – 10:50 Pink class assembly 
Thursday 4 July 
 
Friday 5 July  
2.00  Vermilion swimming 
3:30 – 5:15 Year 6 Prom 
  

Forthcoming Dates 
 
Monday 8 July 
9.30-10.30  
Sports event for Reception 
 
Tuesday 9 July 
9.30-10.30  
Sports Event for Years 1 and 2 
 
Tuesday 9 July 
All day 
Yellow Class out to The Ballet School - https://www.theballetschoollondon.com/  
 
Wednesday 10 July 
9.30-10.30  
Sports Event for Years 3 and 4 
 
Thursday 11 July 
9.30-10.30  
Sports Event for Years 5 and 6 

http://www.johnruskin.southwark.sch.uk/
https://www.theballetschoollondon.com/
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Friday 12 July 
Y6 Results Day 
Tuesday 16 July 
Y6 trip to Chessington - https://www.chessington.com/  
 
Monday 22 July 
Year 6 Leavers assembly for parents 
Last day for Year 6 pupils 
 
Tuesday 23 July 
Children’s last day of term – school closes at 2pm 
 
You can find the 2024/25 Academic Year term dates via the link: Term Dates 2024-25  
 
 

http://www.johnruskin.southwark.sch.uk/
https://www.chessington.com/
https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:EU:07b7d6d8-d80f-463f-b2df-643788c2c026

